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Miglé Ausmonaite
Zivilé Adcmavidifte
Monika Vanagaite

. Saulius Burbulis

Kgstutis Déringis
Laimius Baranauskas
Tadas SieSkavi&ius
Edvinas Stasiukaitis

6. Tadas KruZnauskas
7. Dainius Pelakauskas

10.
11,
1Z.

14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Vytautas Kaselis
Giedrius Lenkutis
Marius Zitkas
Eimantas Bosas

Temas KrikSCiukaitis

. Evaldas ArbaCiamskas

Wyltautas Verseckas
Raimondas Praleika
Linas Mileris
Mantas Balaitis
Antanas lesnikovas
Irmantas Trots

Anton Filimonenko
Mantas Dilys
Bemigijus Alifauskas

Karclis Kazililnas
Marius PosSkus
Xazys JaroSius

. Bndrius Kadinskas

8. ZigsnZrs Kalnind

10.

Tomas Petrauskas

Vilius Zamzicias

84
84
85
85 02
86
g4
84

05

- F =

01

05

VilkaviZkis

RadviliZkis
it

Mari jampolé

Panevézys

05 01 Xlaipédos r.

T o=l =} - o
L3
L

.33
6‘92

O.Matiulfaitisnsd
R.Zockanskas
R.3pckauskas
0.%irilaité
K.Zaulys

J.Baranauskas

EHARY 6.69 A.Simkevidius

Berniuvkai (1984 m, ir jaun.)

2 km sp. éjimas

85
84
84
85
84
84
a5
g4

07
04
09
05
03
08
08
07
03
08
05
03
10

85
87
86
85
86 10
85 05
84 12
87 03
85 06
B5 01

84
84
84

09
03
04

85
84
84
a5
Ba

08
]
01
a4

07

87 06

17
12
07
22
06
12
08
30
21
29
06
11l
03
02
26
24
12
14
27

26
30

01
26
27

13
25

BirStdnas
Kédainiy r.
Bir5tonas
Vilnius
Birstonas

n
Kedainiy r.

It
Biritonas
Prienai

1]
Xédainiy r.

1]
BirStonas
Rédainiy r.

L1]
Birstonas

Kédainiy r.

En. Sv.

60 m b/b

Siauliai
¥n. Sv.
V1. &v.

_Kn. Sv.

MaZeikiai
Kl. "vétr."
Marijampole
Rygos r b/k
Panevezys

Panevéiio r.

2.17,5
§.34,3
9.36,9
9.41,8
9.57.0
10.24,6
10.30,1
10.37,4
10.48,8
11.02,4
11.0%,1
11.24,1
11.28,9
11.39,5
11.20,8
12.12,4
13.01,4
Nebaige
Nebaige

919 { 9-4}

e [ 805)

9.6 [ 9.5)

10.2 { 9.8)
10.1 (10.0)
10,2 (10.1)
10,4
10.6
10.8

12.4

J.Juozaitis
R.Xaselis
J.Juozaitis
Ramavkovas
J.Juozaitis
J.Juozaitis
R.Kaselis
R.Kaselis
J.Juozaitis
G.Gostautaité
G.GoStautaita
R.Kaselis
R.Kaselis
J.Juozaitis
R.Kaselis
R.Xaselis
J.Juozaitis
R.Kaselis
V.Kazlauskas

G.Vaishrodas
A.Gavenas

P.2 . .
ukiens

D.2askauskas, V.XneiZyts

P.Dargvainis
E.Norvilas
R.Bindckisné
A.Ziedina

V.Datenis, P.Dromantas

D.Daskevitiens



1.
12,
13.

¥
2.

B

7-
8.
9.
10.
11
12:
13.
14.
15.
16.
h i
18.
fa.
20.
al;
22.
23,

24,

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
53,
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.

Pytis Magelinskas
Ernestas Budail

Valentas VaiZekauskas

Giedrius Kukuris
Mindaugas Gasparifinas

. WVincas Ramancevidius

Artliras SBasevifius

. Remigijus AliSauskas

Paulius Xasperavifius

Kostas Mafiunskas
Andrius Dobravolskis

Tadas JakacCilnas
Aurimas BeniuSis
Marius Dobilas
Karolis Indriulénas
Janis Lapa

Osvaldas Laurinaitis
Darius Grinius
2ndrej Lopatin
Wytautas Krasauskas
Andrius Xazilionis

¥ydrinas Marcinkonis

Lidas Butkus
Gintaras Jaséemskas
Andrius Stanciauskas
Al fredas Barzda
Robertas Mukas
Vaidotas Antanaitis
Mantas JanuSaitis
Ricardas Putvinskas
Mantas Simonavicius
Edvinas Karnyla
Jevgeniiy Doviik
Gatis MNamsons
Artiiras Danislius
Doviedas Augaitis
Henrikas Butvilas
Toinas Stankunas
Nerijus Butkevicius

Remgijus €.,

BS
g5
83

04
08

03
gl

L 02
1 05

04
02
08
12
io

4 01

04

D&
02
06
07
04
11
02

1 07

g2
03
05

1 02

08
03
06
07
07

01
0z

09
01

03

&g w

10
20

13

20
o8
Ll
22
27
17
18
17
14

29
15
28
15
09
24
01

03
14

13
27

16

Panevéids r.b/912.9

" Bk s
Paneveziys Nedalyv.
60 m
Pasvalys 78 [7.5)
Panevézys 7.6 {7.5)
V1. 5v. i il or e

" Tt £748)

¥ 7.8 (7.8)
Kl. "Vetr?" 749 (7))
Kn. 3v. 7.9 (8.2)
Mazeiliai 7.9
Palanga T
Kl. "Vétr." 8.0
Molétai " 8.0
Vl. Sv. 8.0
Rygos r, b/k 2.0
Siauliai 2.1
Vi. &v. 8.1

" 8.1
Panavezys 3.1
Siauliai .2
Panevezgs 8.2
Kn. 5v. 8.2
Jonava 8.2
Fauno r. g2
Siauliy r. 8.2
Kn. Sv. 8.3

" 3.3
Kaune r. 8.3
Mazeikiai 8.3
Vl. Ev. 8.3
Sirvintos 8.4
V1. Sv. 2.4
Rygos r. 8.4
Klaipédos r. 2.4
Kl. "Vetr." B.4
Joniskis 8.5
Paneveézys 2.5
Siauliai 8.5
Faifiadorys 8,5

0. NasSkevidiensd
D.Dagkevitisnd
V. Venckus

K.Maténas
R.Jakubauskas

DL Ehirmantisng
I.Jefimova
P.7ikiensd

0. Seriais
_N.Gedgaudiens
S.Bernctiengd
I.2panavicitte
E.Norvilas
I.BRinbiris
R.Snarskiesné
V.Porss

L.Maceika
0.Bogadionok
D.Skirmantiens
V.Datenis, P.Dromantas
V.Povilaitiens _-
A.Snieckus, G.Kraujeliene
D.Jankauskaiteé
E.Bagdonavifiené
V.Urhsys
J.aleianiené

O.Povilioniené

~ S.Verzbickas

V.Urbsys
P.Dargvainis
P.7ukiené
2.¥mitas
B.Snarskieng
V.Porss
B.Ruigiens
B.Zabulicnis
E.Xeriys
%.5aulys
L.Maceika

A.Kavaliauskiendé



38,
39.
40,
41.
42,
43.
44,
45.
43 .
47,
48.
43.
50.
5l.
52.
53.
54.
55

56.

.B2.
63.
64.
65.

1z.

Tadas Cekonavidins
Justas LaSinis
Tamas Dirvonskas
Radvilas Gribaushas
Fchertas RadZius
Ainius Ramofka
Tomas Mekrascovas
Vitalidjus Lisenko
Zilvinas Baltriinas
Aras Grynas
Svajlinas Brazaitis
Vaidas Radzevidius
Valentas Vaicekauskas
Mindaugas VaiZnys
Aivaras Kmitas
Ernestas Bistrevidéius
Tomas Eraptavidius
Kzstas Kunce
Audrius brukStus
Arvydas Majauskas
Marius Mikalaijlnas
Mindaugas Vegys

. Mindaugas Pavilonis
. Tadas Tadauskas

Vadimas Liniavas
Evaldas Cepulicnis
Marius Pusvaskis
Arvydas Motiejinas

Mindaugas Gasparifinas
COlag Ckunevid

Vincas Ramancevidius
Darius Sereika

Carius Bagaslauskas
Andrius Standiauskas
Janis Laga

. Darius Grinius

Andrius Mi‘u&itnas

Aurimas Beniudig

. Rcbertas Mukas

Dmitriy Dutov

g4
84
84
84
84
a4
84
84

84
84
85

01
11
06
02
02

a8
03

1 05

a1
04

1 05

04
0L
06
08
10
02
08
02
07
03
05
04
03

12

01
03
D2
06
08
02

03
CL
01
05

03

03
30
30
3
15
14
06
07
29
22
17
14
0&

14

03

02
22
22
2
14

08
20
22
29
13

A -

Jonava

Paneveiys

Kl. sveik. sM

Sventionys
Siauliai
RadviliZkis
Svendionys
Biriai
PanevéZys
Birzai
PanevéZys
Maridampolé
Panevezys
Jonava
Sirvintos
Panevéis
Birzai
Paneveézio r.
Pasvalys
Birzai
Pasvalys
BirZai
Pasvalys

"
BirZai
Pasvalys
Molétai B/%
Biriai b/k
N0 m

Panavéivys
V1. Ev.
"-bﬂ{
Panevezys
Raseiniail
Kaunc r.
Rvgos r.
V1. Sv.
¥n. Zv.
El. "Vetr."
Kn. Sv.
"ty "

8.7
3.7
8.7
8.8
B.8
8.9
9.0
8.0
9.0
a.1
2.1
2.2
9.2
9.3
9.4
9.4
2.5
8.5
2.6
3.6
9.9

b/

8.5

39,6
41,8
42,2
42,5
az2.7
42,9
43,1
43,2
43,6
44,0
44,1
44,2

E.Ragdonavidisns
¥.3aulys
L.Mlikauskaits
V.Mekrasius
D.P.8autikovas
V.Butvila
V.Meloradas
Bagamolovas
A.Dobregiene
Bagamclovas
K.3Zaulys
0.Zivilaité
V.Venckus
V.Lebeckieneé
A.Kmitas
K.3aulys
Bagamolovas
D.Daskevidiens
E.Suvaisdis
Bagamolovas
E.Suvaisdis
Bagamclovas
ESSuvaisdis
E.Suvaisdis
Bagamolovas
F.Suvaiddis
S.Bimbhiris
Bagamolovas

E.Jakubaskkas
D. Skirmantdené
D.Skirmantiené
B.Zalkauskas
E.Petrovas
V.Urbsys
V.Porss
0.Bogodionok
S.Verzbickas
E.Morvilas
C.Povilioniens
J. ir R.BerZinskai



23,
24,
25,
26,
27.
28,
28.
30.

B3,

Rzimonds Lispa

Dovydas AZugaitis

Darius Mozlraitis

Egidijus BaniSauskas
Marius Motus
Andrius Yasinskas
laris Furesitis
Razvs Je-ofius
Tadas Jaxadilnas
Karolis Indriuleénas
Sergeijs Jakovlevs
Edvinas laravla
Mantas JanuSzitis
Fydrinas Benaitis

Paulius Kasperavi&ius

Ritardas Putvinskas
Tadas Cekanaifius
Farclis Zaveckas
Eristaps Rursitis
Remigijus Cesna
Justas IzZinis
Martynas Sniefkus
Mindaugas VaiSnys
Donatas Petrifkis
Zigmars ¥alnind
Svajunas Erazaitis
Paulius Preibys
Gatis Namsons
Evaldas Vosylius
Aurimas StoCkinas
Rytis BraudiSauskas
Tadas Gafdauskovas
Brtfiras fsteldas
Ernestas 2udaij
ndrius Laurinaitis
Rytis Mac=linskas
Faminas Jasifinas
Vilnis ZazZickas
Marius Mikalajinas
Mincaugas Pavilonis

Mantas Hlimkeywidins

12
ne
03
05
06
oe
08
04
06
06
ne
03

it £

16
22
04
03
11

1E
05

Davgpilio r. 44,2
Kl. "wetr," 44,5
En. &v. 247
Maridjamolé 24,7
Vi. By, 44,7
Mari jampolé 44,8

£,8

Davgpilio r. 44

3. "étrt 4E,t
Palanga 45,2
V1., Sv. 45,3

Daugpilio »r. 45,7
Sl

Sirvintos 4g,
Kauno r. 46,3
.Panevéiys 4€,3
El. "vetr.® 46,3
MeFeikiai 45,4
Jonava 46,4
Fauno r. 46,5
Davgrilio r. 46,7
¥aifiadorys 47,0
Panevéiys 47,2
PanevézZys 47,3
Jonava 47,4
Pasvalys 48,0
Rygos r. 48,4
Pansvéiys 48,6

" 48,7
Byoes r. 50,1
Marijampolés r.50,1
PanevéZio r. 52,6
" bk 52,7
Pasvalys 52,8
PanevéZio r. 52,8

" b/k 53,3
Maridamoolés r.53,4
PanevéZ. r. b/k54,5
Pasvalys 55,5
FPanevézio r.
Pasvalys

Diskvalif.
Diskvalif.
" Diskvalif. E.

Fanev. r. o/ Disklavir.

E.Petronovs
F.fkabulionis
A.Stamkevifius,
V.Mil&ius
J.Garalevicius
E.Bindokiens
E.Petrakovs
E.Morvilas

1. panaviditite
R.Snarskiené
S.Detrakove

I Emitas
V.UrkSys
R.SnieCkus, G.Kraudjel
D, Senkus
E.Dargvainis
E.Bagdonavi&ius
V.Urbiys
S.Petrakovs
2.Favalisuskiensg
K.Zaulys
A.SnieCkus, G.Kraudjel
V.lebeckiens
B.%aulis
A.Zieding
K.Zaulys
A.Sniefkus, G.Kraudjel
V.Poris
A.Bakanovas
D.Dagkevitiens
D.DaSkevidiens
E.Suvaisdis
B.Daskevitiens
C.Daskevifiene
2. Pakancvas
D.Daskevifiend
E.Saulis
D.Daskevifiene
E.Suvaizdis
Suvaizdis

4w o r

n.DaBkevifions



10.
12.
13.
14.
15,
16.
17.
18.
18.
208,
2l.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27«
28.
29.
30.
31,
32.
33.
34,
35.
3G.
i iy
38.
32,
4o,

. Gytis Cerniauskas

« Mollestas RemoSka
2ndrius Stanfiauskas
. Darius Sereika
Justinas ¥riZinauskas
. Marius Dobilas
. Titas Jasitnas
. Oleg Ckunevié&

. Donatas Pranckeénas

Dmitriy Dutowv

Mindaugas Bezuras

Vitalijus fuk

Andrei KaSel
Andris Bergmanis
Andrius MikuCitmas
Viktoras LukoSevidius
Mantas Marainskas
Marius Motus
Donatas MiZutavicius
Edvinas Tertelis
Darius Moziraitis
Donatas Jankauskas
Artras MilaSauskas
Mindaugas Kotkis
Andrius Jankauskas
Mantas Zebrauskas
Ruslanas Tatarinovas

Bytis Rauktys

Pndrius Vaddavifins
Edvardas Barancvas
Martynas Snieckus
Paulius Venskevidius
Remigidus Cesna -

kivaras Zvikas

Rytis Kiigis

Rarolis Zaveckas
Elgars Teicans

Evaldas Vosylius
Vygaudas Meifenis

Simas Jukita

1. Vaidas Raulinsitis

84
84
84
&4
g4
B4
84
B4
BS
25
gL
gs

B4
84

85

B4
84
B4
84
84
B4
84
85
84

84
B4

0L
04

02 1

06
04

04
C3
0z
03
01
04
03

0l
02
06
01
0%
12

03

o7

03
08
11
04

08
06
06
o7

1 03

04
04
0s

12
05
07

26
06

22
21

01
U2
03
13
20
29
15

30
04
29
30
04
12
18
13

12
13
02
27

06
08
04
26
16
28
01
09

22
08
0%
21

600 m

Siauliai 1.36,4
Utena 1.38,0
Faunc r. 1.3¢9,4
Panevezys 1.40,0
Eiauliai 1.40,1
Mpletai 1.40,5
PaNSVEZyE 1.41,1
V1. Sv. l.41,.5
Molétai 1.42,1
¥Kl. "vétr." 1.42,2
Biauliy r. 1.42,5
Jonava 1.42,7
V1. Sv. 1.43,7
Rygos r.o b/k 1.44,3
Kn. &v. 1.44,5
Vl. Ev. 1.44,6
Fasvalys 1.44,8
Vi. &v. 1.44,8
Paseiniai 1.25,3
Varéna 1.46,5
_En. &v. 1.46,5
Utena 1.46,8
Siauliai 1.47,2
Mari jampolé 1.47,4
En. sv. 1.47,5
Ma¥eikiai 1.47,8
Klaipédos r. 1.48,1
Radviliskis 1.48,1
Jonava I7E 1.48,5
Pansvézys 1.50,6
" 1.51,6
Jonava 1.51,6
Fai&iadorys 1.52,2
Raseiniai 1.52,0
L 1.53,1
Kauno r. 1.53,2
Bvgos r. b/k 1.54,4
Marjjampolés r.1.54,9
Panevefys 1.55,8
Fasvalvs 15843
Kauno r. 1.59,1

V.Povilaitiené
A.Kausvlas
V.lrkivs

. 5alkauskas
P.D.TeuSikovas
E.Bintiris
K.Sautvs
D.Skimmantiens
A.BéZe

J. ir R.Beriénskai
V.Poncharilinas
V.Iebeckieng
Jefimova
r.Ziedina
S.Verinickas
E.Snarskiené
B.Baulis
J.Garzlevicius
V.Folesinskas
V.Mortinas, J.8ifkevidius
B, Stankevi&ius
J.Kiriloviens
D.P.8autikovas
V.Eomisaraitis
_R:Nbrﬁgs
F.Darcvainis

A, Simkevicius
V.Magkovas
E.Bagdonaviéiené
2.Sniefkus
A.sniefkus, G.Kraujeliené
V.Lebeckiend

2. Kaveliauskisne
V.Folesinskas
V.lolezinskas
V.UrbSvs

V.Pores
L.Bakenomas

B.Snietkus, G.Kraujeliené



P

42. Vytas GelsStoraitis B5 06 17 Prienai 2.09,1 G.GoStautaité

43. Bndrius Laurinaitis B5 08 07 MariZampolés r.2.12,3 L.Bakanovas
44, Linas Stankevicius 85 06 03 Pansvéiys 2.16,9 K.Zaulys

45. Raminas Jasiinas Bt 0B 26 Pzsvalys 2ol a5 B.Saulis

46. Gintaras GeiStoraitis 83 10 21 Prisznai b/k  1.42,0 G.GoStautaite
47, Dima GraZdidjev 85 01 22 Pansvéiys Nebaigé  K.8aulys

1000 m

1. Modestas RamoZka 84 D4 06 Utena 2.57,6 2. Kausylas

2. Eugenij Jarmalkovid B4 05 26 V1. 8v. 3.03,0 J.Garalevidius
3. Andrei KaSel 84 03 15 L 3.04,5 Jefimova

B. Mindaugas Bezaras 84 01 20 &iauliy r. 3,04,6 V.Ponamariovas
5. Donatas Ceblauskas B4 06 15 XKl. "Vetr." 3.04,7 J.Martinkus

6. Vitalidjus Zuk 84 D4 29 Jonava 3.05,0 V.lebeckiensd
7. Mantas Jasifinas 84 04 0L Panevélys 3.05,7 K.Saulys

8. Mindaugas Kotkis 84 03 12 Maridjampolé 3.07,2 V.¥omizaraitis
9. Viktcras LukoSevicius 84 02 04 V1. Zv. 3.08,5 R.Snarskiené
10. Tertelis Varéna 3.09,4

11. Ruslanas Tatarinovas 84 04 27 FKlaipédos r. 3.09,7 B.Simkevidius
12. Andris Pergmaris 84 Rycos r. 3.11,0 h.Ziedina

13. Andrivs Faromskis 84 07 29 Ressiniai b/k 3.14,9 . Petrokas

14, Anérius Jankauskas 84 08 13 Kn. 3v. 3.13,8  R.Norkus
15. Mantas Zebrauskas 84 11 02 MaZeikiai 3.15,1 P.Dargvainis
16. Elgars Teicans 84 Ryoos r. 3.16,5 V.Porés
17. Mantas Maralinskas 82 06 29 Pzsvalys 3.16,5 B.Saulis
1€. Linas Rutkauskas 8505 20 Kn, &v.  _ 3.16,6 _ V.MikalaB(kas
19, Tomas Musneckis B4 0& 23 FEelme 3.16,9 P,Sabaitis
20. Donatas Jankauskas 84 07 13 Utena 3.17,5 J.Eirilokiens
21. Vygaudas Meifenis 85 05 08 PanoveZys 3.20,5 A.SnieCkus, G,Kraujeliend
22. Paulius Venskevicius 86 07 26 Jonava 3.22,8 V.Lebeckiens
23. Eavardas Baranovas 85 06 08 Pansvéiys 3.23,6 A.Sniefkus
24. Andrius Valdavifius 64 09 06 Jonava 3.30,0 E.Bagdonavidiens
25. Vaidas Ramlinaitis 84 11 21 FKaunc r. 3.38,7 V.Urbsys
26, RPurimas Femkauskas B6 08 15 Pansvéfys 3.46,4 K.Saulys

27. Neri-jus PetroSius 83 10 21 Raz=iniai b/k 3.03,8 E.Petrckas

Buslis i toli

1. Artfiras Bacevilius 84 05 11 V1. Sv. B.42 I.Jefimova

2. Giedrius Kukuris 84 03 23 Pasvalvs 5.26 K.Macénas

3. Kostas MaCiunskas =~ B4 08 29 En. 8v.  5.25 _ N.Gedgaudiené
4, Endrius Dobrovolskis 84 12 02 Mafsikiai 5.21 S.Bernotiens
5. Vincas Ramansevilius 84 02 22 V1. Bv. 5.12 D.ekirmantiens
G. Rleksandr ¥uks Ga 11 12 " 4,81 J.Usiens



7e
g.

Egidi-jus BaniSauskas
Lidas Butkus

2.
10.
11:
12,
13.
14,
15
16,
17.
1EB.
18
.
21.
2.

23

24.
25.
25.

21fredas Barzda

Tomas Dirvenskas
Ctas Madjeras

Artliras Semicnovas
Artlras BE Danielius
Vaidas Radzeviius
Edvardas Gandrimas
Mantas Bimonavifius
Ernestas Bistrevifius
2ivaras Kmitas
Zndrius Puividas
Remigijus Cesna
Zilvinas Baltriinas
Rurimas StoCkinas
Laurynas FoZeniauskas

Mindaugas BaguSeviCius

Mantas Klimkevidius

Karclis Zalomskis

. Rytis BrandiSauskas

1. rntons Flimonenko

Artlras Semionovas
Edvardas Gandrinas
2ndrei Iopetin

. Ctas Majeras

Marius PoSkus
&lgis Mavagruckas
Giedrius Petryla
Ariinas éulcas

. Bleksandr Euks

«» WValentas Vaicskauskas

Karclis Xazilifinas
Mivares GuseviZius
Gedaminas Kudakas
Henrikas Butvilas
Donatas Geblauskas
Mantas Simonavicius
Karolis BniZas

Karplis FZaslorskis

- TH

28
18

Marijampole
¥n. Sv.
Siauliy r.
El. sveik. EM
Sirvintos
¥l. "vetr."
Elaipédos r.
Maridjampole
Sirvintos
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Biauliai
Kl. "Yatr,"
S8irvintos
V1. 3v.
Sirvintos
MaZeikiai
Panevezys
Joniskis
¥n. sSv.

V1. &v.
Pnevaiys
Kn. §v.
RadviliZkis
Panevézys
Johigkis
Kl. "Vétr,"
V1. sy,
Panevezys

TPaneveiio r.

4.76
4.71
4.66
4.55
4.46
4,45
4.40
4.29
8.26
4,22
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4.12
4.11
4.10
4.05
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2.90
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V.Milcius
D.Jankauskaize
I.nlidGniené
L.Milikauskaize
2. K¥mitas
J.Martinkus
E.Rnigieng
O.Zivilaite
2.¥mitas
P.Zkiené
E.Saulys

L. ¥mitas
F.Jakubauskas
A.Kavaliauskiené
2.Dobregiend
B.Daskevidiens
D.Jankauskaite
D.DaSkeviCiens
D.Daskevifiens
D.Daskevifiens

D.Dagtkevitiens

C.Vaisbrodas
J.Martirous
L.Kmitas
DsSkirmantiens
R.Fmitas
F.Dargvainis
R.Jakubauckas
E.Xersys
G.Serénieneé
J.0siené
V.Vencikus
V.KneiZyté
V.Novikovas
V.Datenis, P.Drémantas
E.Kersys
J.Martinkus
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mutulic stimimas

1. andrius Pal&iauskas 54 12 05 Sianliai 12,07 I.'Hchedeva

2. Klaidas Baltrunas 84 05 05 Rokiskis 11,36 D.Garuclis

3. Audrius Zilinskas ' 84 PaneveZys 11,13 J.Buga, V.38evinskas
4. Mindaugas ¥abaSinskas 84 0L 16 En "viltis" 10,82 Z.Maleckis

5. Darius RbalikSa B4 07 0L V1. Sv. 10,63 A.CelieSius

f. Vytautas Stachanskis 4 06 06 %¥n. "viltis" 10,52 7.Maleckis

7. Donatas Cebliauskas g4 06 15 Kl. "vétr." 10,52 J.Martinkus

8. Tomas Paulavidius 84 10 15 Sakiai 10,48 R.¥uSauvskas

0. Paulius Karbcnskis 84 01 28 s 9,99 R.Kudiauskas

10. Aivarss Morkiinas A4 Panevéfys 8,98 J.Buga, V.5Cevinskas
11. Mindaugas Ceponis 84 " 8,90 J.Barauskas

12. Elvinas StundZia 85 06 19 Svencionys 8,82 M.MakraSas

13. Mindaugas Vaitkus 84 12 30 Rokiskis 8,68 D.Garunlis

14. Darius PaZéra 84 07 09 FKn. "Viltis" 2,61 L.Maleckis

15. Mindaugas BaguSevicius 84 05 18 Panevézio r. 7,29 D.Dagkeviciené
16. Rimvydas Duchaitis 85 04 09 d b/kx 6,30 D.DagkeviCiené

17. Stasys Rurickas 84 08 10 BirStonas 5,62 J.Juozaitis

18, Marius Lengvinas B4 03 18 Kl. sveik. sM 5,14 V.Barcniené
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Vyr. varZyby teiséjas - K.Sanlys

L
Vyr. varzyby sekretore /';%Jg #¢& — Z.Gleveckiena
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